TEXAS BOARD OF NURSING - 09/2015
CURRENTLY LICENSED TEXAS RNs RECOGNIZED AS ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSES BY COUNTY AND CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST RECOGNITION

17

17

CD|CC| CT|CU

12

12

18

43

45

36

CG|(CS|CP|[CN|CO|CA|CW | CE

CY

26

24

16

CM

17

14

CH
10

County

UNKNOWN
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANGELINA

ATASCOSA
BAILEY

BASTROP
BELL

BEXAR

BOSQUE
BOWIE

BRAZORIA
BRAZOS
BROWN

BURNET

CALDWELL
CAMERON

CHEROKEE
COLLIN

COMAL

CORYELL
COTTLE

DALLAS

DENTON
ECTOR

EL PASO
ELLIS

ERATH

FANNIN

FORT BEND




TEXAS BOARD OF NURSING - 09/2015
CURRENTLY LICENSED TEXAS RNs RECOGNIZED AS ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSES BY COUNTY AND CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST RECOGNITION

CD|CC| CT |CU

1

24

26

8

3

59

CG|(CS|CP[CN|CO|CA|CW | CE

CY

37

CM

15

CH
0

1

0
0

0

County

GALVESTON
GRAYSON
GREGG
HALE

HARRIS
HAYS

HIDALGO
HOOD

HOPKINS

HOWARD
JASPER

JEFFERSON
JOHNSON

KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KERR

LAMAR

LUBBOCK

MCLENNAN
MIDLAND
MILAM

MONTGOMERY

NACOGDOCHES

NUECES

PALO PINTO

PARKER

POTTER

RANDALL
REAGAN

ROCKWALL




TEXAS BOARD OF NURSING - 09/2015
CURRENTLY LICENSED TEXAS RNs RECOGNIZED AS ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSES BY COUNTY AND CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST RECOGNITION

County cH|cm | cv [ce|cs|cp|cen]|cofcalcw]|ceE| co|cc] cT|cu
SCURRY ol o] oflofoJolo[]o]1]o]o]lo|[o]o]o
SMITH 1| 1 [ 2]ofl2]o]lo]1f[ofof]o]o]o]o]o
TARRANT 1 1oz 1[23][1]o]2f21]1]o]o]3]0]2
TAYLOR ol o] 2[ofo]Jololo]Jo]J]o|lolo[o|]o]o
TITUS ol o] oflo[1]1]oflo]Jo]Jo]olo[o|[o]o
TOM GREEN ol 1] 1lof19]ofloflo]e]ofol1][o]o]o
TRAVIS 4 1425 2202 1] o0fwo] oo 1][o0] 5 ]20
UPTON ol o]l ofof1]oloflo]o]Jo|lolo[o|]o]o
UVALDE ol o] oflo[1]ololo]Jo]Jo|]o[o[o|]o]o
VAL VERDE ol o] ofofo]2[oflo]o]o|lolo[o|]o]o
VICTORIA ol o] oflo[1]ololo]Jo]Jo]o[o[o|[o]o
WALLER ol o]l ofof1]oflofloJo]J]o|lolo[o|]o]o
WASHINGTON ol o] oflo[1]ololo]o]J]o|]o[o[o|[o]o
WEBB ol o] ofof1]ofloflo]Jo]Jo|lolo[1]o0]o
WICHITA ol o] 1[of1]ofloflo]7]o]o]lof[o]o]o
WILLIAMSON ol 1] 1]lof2]ofloflof8]o]o]o|[o]1]3
WISE 1] olo]Jo|lo[o]J]o]J]o[o[ofJo]o]o]o]Jo
WOOD ol o] ofofo]1loflo]Jo]Jo|lolo[o|]o]o
Totals | 52 | 111|218 | 23 [330| 63| 20| 39 [328] 5 [15]| 4 [ 73] 26 [ 51]|

COLUMN KEY - APRN CS

CH COMMUNITY HEALTH

CM MATERNAL CHILD HEALTH

CY PSYCHIATRIC/MENTAL HEALTH
CG GERONTOLOGICAL NURSING
CS MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING
CP  PEDIATRICS
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County | cH|cm | cv [ G| cs|cp|cen|co|calcw ]| ce| cp | cc]| cT [cu]
CN NEONATAL NURSING

CO ONCOLOGY

CA ADULT NURSING

CW WOMEN'S HEALTH

CE EMERGENCY

CU ADULT/GERONTOLOGY NURSING
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